2 ingKartk S K

202/12/13
2020/12/13 ISKRT#&/E 0.450 km ._.—.
02 2020/12/13 11:10 H ......

L—2 BitamFRE 9:56:55

Lap Laptime = 237 Lap Laptime = B3l Lap Laptime ES B
15 40.366 +0.614 10:07:43.795 6 42.165 +2.701 10:01:43.749
(2-2) F-LEAL 16 40.261 +0.509 10:08:24.056 7 40.849 +1.385 10:02:24.598
1 40.478 +0.665 9:58:09.436 17 39.922 +0.170 10:09:03.978 8 41.990 +2.526 10:03:06.588
40.260 +0.447 9:58:49.696 18 40.494 +0.742 10:09:44.472 9 41.731 +2.267 10:03:48.319
3 40.157 +0.344 9:59:29.853 19 40.057 +0.305 10:10:24.529 10 41.062 +1.598 10:04:29.381
4 40.172 +0.359 10:00:10.025 20 40.202 +0.450 10:11:04.731 11 1:15.843 +36.379 10:05:45.224
5 40.189 +0.376 10:00:50.214 21 40.455 +0.703 10:11:45.186 12 42.652 +3.188 10:06:27.876
6 39.813 10:01:30.027 22 40.749 +0.997 10:12:25.935 13 39.895 +0.431 10:07:07.771
7 39.990 +0.177 10:02:10.017 23 40.180 +0.428 10:13:06.115 14 39.759 +0.295 10:07:47.530
8 40.077 +0.264 10:02:50.094 15 39.773 +0.309 10:08:27.303
9 39.865 +0.052 10:03:29.959 (2-1) L?®5917Y 16 40.147 +0.683 10:09:07.450
10 40.993 +1.180 10:04:10.952 1 41.070 +1.728 9:58:10.705 17 39.654 +0.190 10:09:47.104
11 39.969 +0.156 10:04:50.921 2 39.974 +0.632 9:58:50.679 18 39.464 10:10:26.568
12 39.945 +0.132 10:05:30.866 3 39.703 +0.361 9:59:30.382 19 39.771 +0.307 10:11:06.339
13 39.845 +0.032 10:06:10.711 4 39.869 +0.527 10:00:10.251 20 39.741 +0.277 10:11:46.080
14 40.022 +0.209 10:06:50.733 5 40.132 +0.790 10:00:50.383 21 40.843 +1.379 10:12:26.923
15 40.152 +0.339 10:07:30.885 6 39.923 +0.581 10:01:30.306 22 41.487 +2.023 10:13:08.410
16 40.349 +0.536 10:08:11.234 7 39.894 +0.552 10:02:10.200
17 42.735 +2.922 10:08:53.969 8 40.064 +0.722 10:02:50.264 (2-4) 3020
18 40.299 +0.486 10:09:34.268 9 39.841 +0.499 10:03:30.105 1 42.339 +2.645 9:58:16.242
19 40.160 +0.347 10:10:14.428 10 39.719 +0.377 10:04:09.824 2 42.597 +2.903 9:58:58.839
20 40.210 +0.397 10:10:54.638 1 39.454 +0.112 10:04:49.278 3 43.055 +3.361 9:59:41.894
21 39.977 +0.164 10:11:34.615 12 39.456 +0.114 10:05:28.734 4 41.821 +2.127 10:00:23.715
22 40.024 +0.211 10:12:14.639 13 39.736 +0.394 10:06:08.470 5 42.287 +2.593 10:01:06.002
23 40.085 +0.272 10:12:54.724 14 53.010 +13.668 10:07:01.480 6 41.161 +1.467 10:01:47.163
15 43.776 +4.434 10:07:45.256 7 41.126 +1.432 10:02:28.289
(2-6) F—Li-O—52A 16 39.430 +0.088 10:08:24.686 8 40.838 +1.144 10:03:09.127
1 40.479 +0.782 9:58:08.818 17 43.904 +4.562 10:09:08.590 9 40.671 +0.977 10:03:49.798
40.295 +0.598 9:58:49.113 18 39.786 +0.444 10:09:48.376 10 1:28.692 +48.998 10:05:18.490
3 40.252 +0.555 9:59:29.365 19 39.566 +0.224 10:10:27.942 11 42.849 +3.155 10:06:01.339
4 41.816 +2.119 10:00:11.181 20 39.579 +0.237 10:11:07.521 12 40.189 +0.495 10:06:41.528
5 40.420 +0.723 10:00:51.601 21 39.342 10:11:46.863 13 40.067 +0.373 10:07:21.595
6 40.029 +0.332 10:01:31.630 22 40.164 +0.822 10:12:27.027 14 39.946 +0.252 10:08:01.541
7 39.736 +0.039 10:02:11.366 23 39.913 +0.571 10:13:06.940 15 39.942 +0.248 10:08:41.483
8 39.776 +0.079 10:02:51.142 16 39.896 +0.202 10:09:21.379
9 39.794 +0.097 10:03:30.936 (2-5) 1B (H3¥) 17 39.694 10:10:01.073
10 40.402 +0.705 10:04:11.338 1 42.240 +2.339 9:58:14.877 18 39.737 +0.043 10:10:40.810
1 39.953 +0.256 10:04:51.291 2 41.863 +1.962 9:58:56.740 19 39.935 +0.241 10:11:20.745
12 39.944 +0.247 10:05:31.235 3 41.716 +1.815 9:59:38.456 20 39.948 +0.254 10:12:00.693
13 41,953 +2.256 10:06:13.188 4 41.098 +1.197 10:00:19.554 21 40.215 +0.521 10:12:40.908
14 40.351 +0.654 10:06:53.539 5 40.459 +0.558 10:01:00.013
15 40.326 +0.629 10:07:33.865 6 40.345 +0.444 10:01:40.358 (2-3) BElE-EL—YUY
16 39.981 +0.284 10:08:13.846 7 40.203 +0.302 10:02:20.561 1 42.441 +1.637 9:58:17.197
17 40.747 +1.050 10:08:54.593 8 40.365 +0.464 10:03:00.926 2 43.214 +2.410 9:59:00.411
18 40.038 +0.341 10:09:34.631 9 40.271 +0.370 10:03:41.197 3 42.269 +1.465 9:59:42.680
19 40.095 +0.398 10:10:14.726 10 42.412 +2.511 10:04:23.609 4 41.674 +0.870 10:00:24.354
20 43.804 +4.107 10:10:58.530 11 40.366 +0.465 10:05:03.975 5 41.955 +1.151 10:01:06.309
21 39.697 10:11:38.227 12 39.901 10:05:43.876 6 41.704 +0.900 10:01:48.013
22 39.905 +0.208 10:12:18.132 13 40.162 +0.261 10:06:24.038 7 40.909 +0.105 10:02:28.922
23 39.748 +0.051 10:12:57.880 14 40.134 +0.233 10:07:04.172 8 41.473 +0.669 10:03:10.395
15 40.244 +0.343 10:07:44.416 9 40.804 10:03:51.199
(2-7) EhEDN 16 40.105 +0.204 10:08:24.521 10 40.825 +0.021 10:04:32.024
1 41.430 +1.678 9:58:18.200 17 40.289 +0.388 10:09:04.810 11 1:27.793 +46.989 10:05:59.817
41.402 +1.650 9:58:59.602 18 40.111 +0.210 10:09:44.921 12 45.364 +4.560 10:06:45.181
3 41.865 +2.113 9:59:41.467 19 40.312 +0.411 10:10:25.233 13 43.242 +2.438 10:07:28.423
4 40.270 +0.518 10:00:21.737 20 40.203 +0.302 10:11:05.436 14 42.326 +1.522 10:08:10.749
5 40.099 +0.347 10:01:01.836 21 40.302 +0.401 10:11:45.738 15 43.494 +2.690 10:08:54.243
6 40.066 +0.314 10:01:41.902 22 40.779 +0.878 10:12:26.517 16 43.386 +2.582 10:09:37.629
7 39.793 +0.041 10:02:21.695 23 41.535 +1.634 10:13:08.052 17 42.511 +1.707 10:10:20.140
8 39.752 10:03:01.447 18 42.337 +1.533 10:11:02.477
9 40.045 +0.293 10:03:41.492 (2-8) PH5Y 19 42.448 +1.644 10:11:44.925
10 41.308 +1.556 10:04:22.800 1 42.413 +2.949 9:58:14.133 20 45.354 +4.550 10:12:30.279
11 40.149 +0.397 10:05:02.949 2 41.964 +2.500 9:58:56.097
12 40.281 +0.529 10:05:43.230 3 41.579 +2.115 9:59:37.676
13 40.073 +0.321 10:06:23.303 4 42.695 +3.231 10:00:20.371
14 40.126 +0.374 10:07:03.429 5 41.213 +1.749 10:01:01.584
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